
Name: 
ID: 
Geb.: 
Alter: 

Goeltzer1 Goeltzer1 Goeltzer1 Goeltzer1
JH_12042025W
23.01.2013
12

Unters.-Datum: 
Geschlecht: 

12.04.2025
Weiblich

Auge: Links

Göltzer Augenoptik/Optometrie M
artin-Hoffmann-Str. 16 12435 Ber
Tel. 030/53 21 82 41 mail: email

Bemerkung: 

L 3D  7x7 mm
MAKULA | EINZELN12.04.2025 10:05:33  QI: 4

Version: 21.0.1�    F5.3.0.0    REVO NX    Geräte SN: 1560824/16 OPTOPOL Technology Sp. z o.o.Druck Datum: 15.04.2025
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Rekonstruktion
Netzhautdicke

Retina Abweichung

GCL+IPL Dicke

100

99

95

5

1

0
%

1/3/6 mm Durchschn.


